Position Other Positions Held
Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer IV
Juvenile Corrections Manager
Juv Corrections Officer IV

Juv Corrections Officer IlI

Juv Corrections Officer IlI

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer IV

Juv Corrections Officer llI

Juv Corrections Officer IlI

Juv Corrections Officer IlI

Juv Corrections Officer llI

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Department

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Total Wages

$115,280

$76,714

$73,269

$72,994

$72,462

$64,663

$64,523

$64,182

$61,582

$60,889

$59,731

$59,670

$59,121

$56,921

$56,908

$56,433

$56,429

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,487

$19,750

$12,416

$26,243

$12,002

$16,498

$19,946

$14,276

$13,822

$26,384

$20,110

$10,279

$25,396

$19,474

$24,574

$15,020

$13.316



Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer IV

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juvenile Ctr Support Clerk

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juvenile Ctr Support Clerk

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juvenile Ctr Support Clerk

Juv Corrections Officer Il

Juv Corrections Officer |

Juv Corrections Officer |

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

$55,599

$55,091

$53,626

$53,160

$52,141

$50,582

$50,180

$49,267

$49,234

$49,149

$48,817

$47,623

$47,345

$37,952

$34,729

$27,372

$18,824

$14,478

$13,036

$12,416

$13,397

$13,822

$8,586

$18,369

$18,615

$13,030

$7,388

$8,406

$19,072

$4,806

$13,396

$8,689

$8,275

$7,082

$5,415

$4,338



Juv Corrections Officer |

Juv Corrections Officer |

Juv Corrections Officer IlI

Juv Corrections Officer |

Juv Corrections Officer |

Juv Corrections Officer |

Juv Corrections Officer |

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

Probation - Juvenile
Center

$13,358

$10,175

$5,970

$5,142

$4,620

$2,949

$298

$4,236

$5,259

$3,136

$0

$808

$454

$53



