Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Chief Probation Officer		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$115,280	\$40,487
Juv Corrections Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$76,714	\$19,750
Juv Corrections Officer IV		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$73,269	\$12,416
Juvenile Corrections Manager		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$72,994	\$26,243
Juv Corrections Officer IV		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$72,462	\$12,002
Juv Corrections Officer III		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$64,663	\$16,498
Juv Corrections Officer III		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$64,523	\$19,946
Juv Corrections Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$64,182	\$14,276
Juv Corrections Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$61,582	\$13,822
Juv Corrections Officer IV		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$60,889	\$26,384
Juv Corrections Officer III		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$59,731	\$20,110
Juv Corrections Officer III		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$59,670	\$10,279
Juv Corrections Officer III		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$59,121	\$25,396
Juv Corrections Officer III		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$56,921	\$19,474
Juv Corrections Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$56,908	\$24,574
Juv Corrections Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$56,433	\$15,020
Juv Corrections Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$56,429	\$13,316

Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$55,599	\$13,036
Juv Corrections Officer IV	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$55,091	\$12,416
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$53,626	\$13,397
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$53,160	\$13,822
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$52,141	\$8,586
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$50,582	\$18,369
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$50,180	\$18,615
Juvenile Ctr Support Clerk	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$49,267	\$13,030
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$49,234	\$7,388
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$49,149	\$8,406
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$48,817	\$19,072
Juvenile Ctr Support Clerk	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$47,623	\$4,806
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$47,345	\$13,396
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$37,952	\$8,689
Juvenile Ctr Support Clerk	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$34,729	\$8,275
Juv Corrections Officer II	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$27,372	\$7,082
Juv Corrections Officer I	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$18,824	\$5,415
Juv Corrections Officer I	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$14,478	\$4,338

Juv Corrections Officer I	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$13,358	\$4,236
Juv Corrections Officer I	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$10,175	\$5,259
Juv Corrections Officer III	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$5,970	\$3,136
Juv Corrections Officer I	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$5,142	\$0
Juv Corrections Officer I	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$4,620	\$808
Juv Corrections Officer I	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$2,949	\$454
Juv Corrections Officer I	Kings County	Probation - Juvenile Center	\$298	\$53